8:00

8:30

8:45

9:05

9:25

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:15

Lake Michigan Fisheries Forum
Lakeshore Technical College, Wells Fargo Room (L261)
Cleveland, WI
Oct 3, 2015

AGENDA

Registration and refreshments

Introductions

Whitefish rules package (Boyarski — DNR)

Whitefish trawl study update (Seilheimer — WI Sea Grant)
Lake Michigan steelhead (Boyarski — DNR)

Break

Green Bay fish management (Donofrio — DNR)

Predator / Prey model (Eggold — DNR)

Aquatic Invasive Species (Campbell — UW-Extension/DNR, recorded)
Lunch (provided)

Lake Michigan Fisheries Updates

Bloater chub rule

Lake Michigan Yellow Perch

Lake Michigan Integrated Fisheries Management Plan
Green Bay Yellow Perch

Future topics (All)

Adjourn



: | P Bldg T

Conference Center
Conference Rooms and Parking

SCTR [MCTR]
L1 (L2

_ )
CTR - @

L242

LMCR L260 Lake Michigan Conference Room

WFCR L261 Wells Fargo Conference Room

SCTR L241 Sheboygan County Training Room

MCTR L243 Manitowoc County Training Room

CTR  L242 Cleveland Training Room

FCR  L236 Foundation Conference Room

P Public Safety Training Center

LCR  L147 Lakeshore Conference Room
Located lower level

PARKING LOT KEY
@ Conference Parking
Handicapped Parking

Visitor Parking
O Staff Parking

Lawn
Stafl & Conference
Entrance



