## Lake Michigan Fisheries Forum Lakeshore Technical College, Wells Fargo Room (L261) Cleveland, WI Oct 3, 2015

## AGENDA

8:00	Registration and refreshments
8:30	Introductions
8:45	Whitefish rules package (Boyarski – DNR)
9:05	Whitefish trawl study update (Seilheimer – WI Sea Grant)
9:25	Lake Michigan steelhead (Boyarski – DNR)
10:00	Break
10:15	Green Bay fish management (Donofrio – DNR)
10:45	Predator / Prey model (Eggold – DNR)
11:15	Aquatic Invasive Species (Campbell – UW-Extension/DNR, recorded)
12:00	Lunch (provided)
1:00	Lake Michigan Fisheries Updates
	Bloater chub rule
	Lake Michigan Yellow Perch
	Lake Michigan Integrated Fisheries Management Plan
	Green Bay Yellow Perch
2:00	Future topics (All)
2:15	Adjourn

